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Arnold Jon jon.arnold@cu.edu

Balaban Leo leonid.balaban@cu.edu

Last Name First Name Current Email

Aragon David aragond@colorado.edu

YvetteAdele yvette.adele@ucdenver.edu 

Arenson Amy amy.arenson@colorado.edu

christine.bauder@cu.edu

nate.bindel@colorado.edu

vbivens@uccs.edu

jennifer.bosma@colorado.edu

peter.bowers@cu.edu

malena.brohm@ucdenver.edu

danielle.brunner@ucdenver.edu 

courtney.fell@colorado.edu 

jodie.ferrera@colorado.edu 

john.ewing@colorado.edu

leeann.fields@ucdenver.edu

michael.diaz@cu.edu 

leonard.darnell@ucdenver.edu 

victor.goldberg@colorado.edu 

jessica.carlsen@colorado.edu

pakou.cha@colorado.edu

darren.chavez@cu.edu

leah.cheney@cu.edu

sam.cole@ucdenver.edu

marilyn.coming@ucdenver.edu

rob.drybread@colorado.edu

Ashley ashley.eschler@cu.edu

Jessica

PaKou

Darren

Leah

Sam

Marilyn

Michael 

Courtney

erin.e.foster@colorado.edu

angelica.garcia-throckmorton@cu.edu

jennifer.hawkins@cu.edu

rebecca.cribelli@colorado.edu

ridawn.cummings@cu.edu

jessica.doty@colorado.edu

molly.doyle@cu.edu

Jessica

Molly

Chris J.

Leeann

Vic

Jodie 

Leo 

Erin

Angelica

Jennifer

Robert "Rob"

Doyle

Ewing

Fields

Foster

Garcia Throckmorton

Green

Cheney

Cole

Coming

Cribelli

Cummings

Doty

Diaz

Fell 

Ferrera

Darnell 

Goldberg

Drybread

Eschler 

Fitzpatrick 

Ball Stephanie stephanie.ball@cu.edu

Benoy Erin erin.benoy@cu.edu 

Buss Amanda amanda.buss@colorado.edu 

Bauder

Bindel

Bivens-Young

Bosma

Bowers

Brohm

Christine

Nate

Valerie

Jen

Pete

Malena

Brunner Danielle

Brodie Tiffany tiffany.brodie@colorado.edu

Cropper Jodi jodi.cropper@ucdenver.edu

DeWoody

Dobbins Thomas thomas.dobbins@ucdenver.edu

Julie julie.dewoody@ucdenver.edu

Carlsen

Cha

Chavez

Rebecca

Ridawn

Brooke brooke.fitzpatrick@ucdenver.edu

Fukuhara Erica erica.fukuhara@cu.edu

Furman Stefanie stefanie.furman@culorado.edu

Garrett Allison allison.garrett@cu.edu 
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tianna.hambleton@ucdenver.edu 

Lee Greg greg.g.lee@ucdenver.edu 

Martinez Dominic dominic.martinez@ucdenver.edu 

Pickett Cindy cindy.pickett@colorado.edu 

Leila

Kevin

elliot.hinman@cu.edu

tracy.konen@cu.edu

regina.houck@colorado.edu

cary.ihme@cu.edu

doug.dasyon@ucdenver.edu

rachael.kuroiwa@ucdenver.edu

melissa.lowe@colorado.edu 

christiane.harrison@colorado.edu 

mary.jarchow@colorado.edu 

katy.kotlarczyk@cu.edu 

gregory.horgan@ucdenver.edu

udalio.quiel@ucdenver.edu

shaun.mcmullin@ucdenver.edu

ray.mensah@ucdenver.edu

genny.parker@ucdenver.edu

jennifer.payne@ucdenver.edu 

kelly.reel@colorado.edu

bkroger@jila.colorado.edu 

timothy.lockhart@colorado.edu 

becky.hammond@cu.edu

josh.grudle@cu.edu

dave.hall@ucdenver.edu

joe.halter@ucdenver.edu

Greg

Josh

David

Joe

Chrissy 

Tianna

Becky

Elliot

Tracy

Regina

Cary

Beth

Timothy 

Mary 

Jamie

Michelle

Kelly

Doug

Rachael

Melissa

Shaun

Katherine

Jennifer

Paula

Lien 

Houck

Ihme

Horgan 

Hambleton

Grudle

Hall

Halter

Hammond

Hinman

Hooker

Harrison 

Jarchow

Kotlarczyk

Joyce 

McCamey

McCary

McMullin

Mensah

Parker

Quiel

Payne

Ramirez

Nguyen

paula.ramirez@cu.edu 

Roman Vanessa vanessa.roman@colorado.edu 

demetria.ross@cu.eduDemetia Ross

Reel

Redder Charles "Scott" charles.redder@colorado.edu 

Rollins Kristen kristen.rollins@colorado.edu

Rousseau Katherine katherine.rousseau@colorado.edu 

jamie.joyce@cu.edu 

Joy Rochelle "Shelley" shelley.joy@colorado.edu 

Joshi Chirag chirag.joshi@cu.edu

Lassiter Mary mary.lassiter@ucdenver.edu

Kasyon

Kuroiwa

Kroger 

michelle.law@colorado.edu 

Lutz Toby toby.lutz@cu.edu

Moore Jeremy jeremy.moore@colorado.edu

Moser Tina tina.moser@ucdenver.edu 

Lowe

Lockhart

Law

Ray

leila.mccamey@colorado.edu

kevin.mccary@cu.edu

lien.nguyen@ucdenver.edu

Pae Lynn lynn.pae@cu.edu

Przygocki Diane diane.przygocki@colorado.edu 

Rainsdon Maria maria.rainsdon@ucdenver.edu

Genny

Udalio "Del"

Page 2 of 3

mailto:elliot.hinman@cu.edu
mailto:tracy.konen@cu.edu
mailto:regina.houck@colorado.edu
mailto:cary.ihme@cu.edu
mailto:doug.dasyon@ucdenver.edu
mailto:rachael.kuroiwa@ucdenver.edu
mailto:melissa.lowe@colorado.edu
mailto:udalio.quiel@ucdenver.edu
mailto:shaun.mcmullin@ucdenver.edu
mailto:ray.mensah@ucdenver.edu
mailto:genny.parker@ucdenver.edu
mailto:kelly.reel@colorado.edu
mailto:becky.hammond@cu.edu
mailto:josh.grudle@cu.edu
mailto:dave.hall@ucdenver.edu
mailto:joe.halter@ucdenver.edu
mailto:chirag.joshi@cu.edu
mailto:leila.mccamey@colorado.edu
mailto:kevin.mccary@cu.edu


Leadership Development Program

Active Alumni

2015

2016

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2016

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2015

2014

2015

2013

2016

2013

2016

2013

2016

2013

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2016

Walklett Jesse jesse.walklett@ucdenver.edu

rober.stubbs@colorado.edu

luke.taylor@colorado.edu

david.tilton@ucdenver.edu

stanek@colorado.edu

roxanne.steinmann@colorado.edu

bernadett.stewart@colorado.edu

duane.tucker@cu.edu

erika.smith@colorado.edu

sandra.enyder-mondragon@ucdenver.edu

carl.sorenson@cusys.edu

nora.sandoval@cu.edu

nara.shagdar@ucdenver.edu

laura.siedzick@cu.edu

norman.skarstad@colorado.edu

stephen.smidt@ucdenver.edu

Mora

Nara

RyAnne

Alicia

Marin

Roxanne

Bernadette

Robert "Rob"

Luke

David

Laura

Norman "Norm"

Steve

Erika

Sandy

Carl

Sandoval

Shagdar

Siedzick

Skarstad

Smidt

Scott

Roybal

Stanek

Steinmann

Stewart

Duane

sarah.rowe@cu.edu Rowe Sarah

alicia.roybal@ucdenver.edu 

Smith Brandon brandon.c.smith@colorado.edu

Tomatz Matthew "Matt" matthew.tomatz@colorado.edu

Vallad Lisa lisa.vallad@cu.edu

ryanne.scott@cu.edu 

Swope Jason jason.swope@colorado.edu 

Temple Belinda belinda.temple@ucdenver.edu 

Stubbs

Taylor

Tilton

Tucker

Smith

Snyder-Mondragon

Sorenson

Wallace Paula paula.wallace@ucdenver.edu

Weber Denise denise.weber@ucdenver.edu

Zemetra Jessi jessi.zemetra@ucdenver.edu

Young Kevin kevin.young@ucdenver.edu 

Worthman Paul paul.worthman@ucdenver.edu 

PeggyWatson

Yu

Yun

Ryan

Julie

peggy.watson@cu.edu

ryan.yu@ucdenver.edu

julie.yun@colorado.edu
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